Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 14 February 2022

No

46

47

48

49

Payee

M Knight

S E J Ashton

Adkris Services (East

Anglia) Ltd

Walberswick Common
Lands Charity

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

256.03 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

325.57 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

9,860.40 Playing Fields

1,179.65 Heritage Hut

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Feb 22)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Feb 22)

RFQO's Net Salary (Feb 22)
RFQ's Office Expenses (Feb 22)

Pavilion asbestos removal, demolition and timber
ship removal

Heritage Hut Shared Running Costs (2021)

Date

Amount
(£)

230.03
26.00

299.57
26.00
9,860.40

1,179.65

11,621.65



