Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 14 February 2022

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
46	M Knight	256.03 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Feb 22) Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Feb 22)	230.03 26.00
47	S E J Ashton	325.57 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	RFO's Net Salary (Feb 22) RFO's Office Expenses (Feb 22)	299.57 26.00
48	Adkris Services (East Anglia) Ltd	9,860.40 Playing Fields	Pavilion asbestos removal, demolition and timber ship removal	9,860.40
49	Walberswick Common Lands Charity	1,179.65 Heritage Hut	Heritage Hut Shared Running Costs (2021)	1,179.65
	Total			11,621.65

Chair

Date